
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

63 

384 

44 

35 

92 

5 

48 

104 

40 

4 

55 

78 

6 

29 

169 

34 

77 

41 

133 

33 

38 

22 

156 

24 

Name 

Justin HÄNSE 

Mauro PONCINI 

Cedric HOME NIELSEN 

Daniel INGHAM 

Jamie WILLIAMS 

Matouš ONDRUS 

Francesco CURINGA 

Wally JACOBS 

Stefan HOLZ 

Jan NEHASIL 

Rolf KABEN 

Mike CEUPPENS 

Marc DECLERCK 

Lorenz ROTHÄRMEL 

Rutger PEERSMAN 

Jan HERZOG 

Michael MACE 

Mathieu LOCUTY 

Stuart FITTON 

Kenny HINCK 

Jacques BORREMANS 

Herman VERBOVEN 

Brian FUIDGE 

Pavel KOCI 

Team 

Motorradtke GYTR by Penz 13 

Delmo Racing Team 

Motorradtke GYTR by Penz 13 

Castings Technology 

JLGRacing 

Pedro Pedro 

Delmo Racing Team 

Team Block 

Progear Racing by Najmanmotorsport 

Havanna Club Racing 

Texas Racing 

Chargebuze racing 

Racing Team by Big Balls 

hoffmann by MRP 

HERZOG Racing, HB-Moto.cz 

LRT#14 

Spank Racing 

HC-MOTORCYCLE 

ToDD Racing 

Herman Verboven Racing 

Royal Navy Royal Marines Road Race Team 

WUSA Racing 

Nat 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

GB 

IOM 

CZE 

ITA 

NED 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

BEL 

BEL 

GER 

BEL 

CZE 

GB 

FRA 

GB 

GER 

BEL 

BEL 

GB 

CZE 

Motorrad 

Yamaha R7 

Yamaha R7 

Yamaha R7 

Aprilia RS660 

Aprilia RS660 

Aprilia RS660 

Yamaha R7 

Aprilia RS660 

Suzuki SV650 

Aprilia RS660 

Aprilia RS660 

Aprilia RS660 

Aprilia RS660 

Aprilia RS660 

Kawasaki ER6 

Aprilia RS660 

Suzuki SV650 

Suzuki SV650 

Yamaha R7 

Kawasaki ER6 

Kawasaki ER6 

Suzuki SV650 

Kawasaki ER6 

Suzuki SutrTech 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

16:02.183 

16:05.114 

16:05.757 

16:15.190 

16:20.186 

16:23.941 

16:25.573 

16:28.614 

16:31.357 

16:46.084 

16:46.744 

16:55.043 

16:55.151 

17:11.183 

17:16.382 

17:16.499 

17:29.362 

17:39.261 

17:40.137 

17:51.720 

16:03.567 

16:05.095 

16:05.420 

16:45.900 

Diff 

2.931 

3.574 

13.007 

18.003 

21.758 

23.390 

26.431 

29.174 

43.901 

44.561 

52.860 

52.968 

1:09.000 

1:14.199 

1:14.316 

1:27.179 

1:37.078 

1:37.954 

1:49.537 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

2.931 

0.643 

9.433 

4.996 

3.755 

1.632 

3.041 

2.743 

14.727 

0.660 

8.299 

0.108 

16.032 

5.199 

0.117 

12.863 

9.899 

0.876 

11.583 

1 Lap 

1.528 

0.325 

40.480 

Best Tm 

1:45.586 

1:45.507 

1:45.723 

1:47.254 

1:47.266 

1:48.106 

1:48.529 

1:48.406 

1:48.912 

1:50.169 

1:50.234 

1:51.576 

1:51.416 

1:52.961 

1:52.088 

1:52.524 

1:55.109 

1:55.782 

1:55.022 

1:57.375 

1:57.501 

1:58.421 

1:57.407 

2:03.535 

In Lap 

4 

9 

9 

2 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

9 

8 

6 

6 

9 

9 

8 

9 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

2 

3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.931 

Avg. Speed 

160,959 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.507 

Best Speed 

163,098 

Best Lap by 

384 - Mauro PONCINI 

Printed: 21.09.2025 14:45:40 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Thomas Thieme /GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Andre Straßburger /GER 

Sportkomissar/steward Heike Schüssler/GER 
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Published 
Time:

62. Frohburger Dreieckrennen 
BTT 

Race2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:26:18 

Frohburger Dreieck 4,780 km 

21.09.2025 14:15 

62. Frohburger Dreieckrennen


